Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0460.375UR - FUSE BOARD MNT 375MA 125VAC/VDC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
0460.375UR0460.375UR

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
12mm
Tape and Reel
EIA RS-481-1
(IEC 286, part 3)
500 UR
2500 ER
4.32
(.170")
5 A    1 2 5 V
LF 4 6 0
B 3® ®
3.05
(.120")
2.97
(.117")
7.24(.285")
REF.
8.26
(.325")
1.65
(.065")
4.95
(.195")
1.30(.051")
REF.
2.03
(.080")
RECOMMENDED
PAD LAYOUT
0460 .500 UR
SERIES
PACKAGING CODE
R =  Tape and Reel
AMP CODE
Refer to Electrical
Characteristics table
QUANTITY CODE
UR = 500 pcs
ER = 2500 pcs
Average Time Current Curves
1000
100
10
1
0.1
0.01
10
CURRENT IN AMPERES
T
IM